12
20
21
22
32
36
38
39
41
42
43
51
67

BURNBANK DTC

SATURDAY 4™ May 2024,

1. Special ABC
ENTRIES: 33

195
68
140
129
161

VOYAGER VIXEN

Ol D WN =

FOXFOLD DREAMCATCHER

CALIFORNIA SUNSET

STAVERTON WEDNESDAY OF REDWOODRUSH
CHARNCROFT CORNCRAKE OW
ROGUE RATHA

SAXIFRAGE DAME CASSIE
KENSTEEN MAWENZI

MOS WOOKIE WARRIOR
AVONBANK DESIGNED TO RAZZLE
GLAISDALE WARRIOR'S SON
MERKLEDENE UNKNOWN WARRIOR
PEPSANNER SUTTON BELLE

PEGGY POWER

SWIFTLANDS EMRYS

Judging commences 9.30 am.

JUDGE: Mysie Ferguson

13 JANTAVIA REBEL REBEL
PRYSHEAD HAMISH OF LANARK
TAGTASTIC METROSIDEROS

71
93
97
104
114
120
128
136
152
160
174
198
209

DUANALBANACH STORM FEN
TRIOSDEACH HIRTABEG

LINDSAYFIELD LASS AT BRANKSTONLEE

TWINIAN THAT'S EXACTLY RIGHT
KRYPTONITE SILVER DELIGHT
THE LOVED LOLA

EAST RIDING AQUA KISS
SKEEKS McGEEKS

GADLOCH THUNDERSTORM
ANGUS VON WHERES THE BEEF
MISTRA BOW

TRIJEM AURA OF MISCHIEF
FORGUECROFT FEISTY LADY
LAST CHOCOLATE

VYLANO TANGO



BURNBANK DTC

SATURDAY 4™ May 2024.  Judging commences 9.30 am.

2. Introductory JUDGE: Barbara Elder
ENTRIES: 14

36
49
20
101

Ol D WN =

190 MORDOR LANO
136 ANGUS VON WHERES THE BEEF

KENSTEEN MAWENZI

WYNFAUL FLICKERING FLAME

STAVERTON WEDNESDAY OF REDWOODRUSH
MOONHILL MAN ON A MISSION

12
13
32
48
104
114
121
137

CALIFORNIA SUNSET

JANTAVIA REBEL REBEL
SAXIFRAGE DAME CASSIE
POLLHAM MARLEY AT DRUMONAGH
THE LOVED LOLA

EAST RIDING AQUA KISS

CECE GLENLYON KAHEALANI
SARKAM CALDERS COOL DREAM



13
20
22
36
49
51
63
74
79
92
93
99

BURNBANK DTC
SATURDAY 4™ May 2024.  Judging commences 9.30 am.

3. Pre-Beginners JUDGE: Barbara Elder

ENTRIES: 30

1 12 CALIFORNIA SUNSET

2 32 SAXIFRAGE DAME CASSIE

3 114 EAST RIDING AQUA KISS

4 121 CECE GLENLYON KAHEALANI

5 71 LINDSAYFIELD LASS AT BRANKSTONLEE

6 48 POLLHAM MARLEY AT DRUMONAGH
JANTAVIA REBEL REBEL 101 MOONHILL MAN ON A MISSION
STAVERTON WEDNESDAY OF REDWOODRUSH 102 EMMA OF KING STEPS
ROGUE RATHA 104 THE LOVED LOLA
KENSTEEN MAWENZI 107 SKYE WALKER
WYNFAUL FLICKERING FLAME 109 MUDDIWARK MISS SMOAK
PEGGY POWER 129 DUANALBANACH STORM FEN
SYANNE PHOENIX EDITION 136 ANGUS VON WHERES THE BEEF
LONGWAVES OPUS TIGRIS 155 NORTHERNJOY'S BEAUTY
KING BERTIE 187 MOSS MARTY
LORD SHUG 188 ELCHO MOSS
TWINIAN THATS EXACTLY RIGHT 190 MORDOR LANO
VELOCIRAPTOR CHASE 220 DOUGAL THE DUKE



41

42

67
68

71

93

94
102
105
106
108
110

BURNBANK DTC
SATURDAY 4™ May 2024.  Judging commences 9.30 am.

4. Beginners JUDGE: Lesley McQuade

ENTRIES: 30

1 107 SKYE WALKER

2 92 LORD SHUG

3 79 KING BERTIE

4 51 PEGGY POWER

5 155 NORTHERNJOY'S BEAUTY

6 22 ROGUE RATHA
GLAISDALE WARRIOR'S SON 111 PIPER McKEGGIE
MERKLEDENE UNKNOWN WARRIOR 121 CECE GLENLYON KAHEALANI
SWIFTLANDS EMRYS 140 VOYAGER VIXEN
TAGTASTIC METROSIDEROS 159 PRANCING POPPET

LINDSAYFIELD LASS AT BRANKSTONLEE 160
TWINIAN THAT'S EXACTLY RIGHT 161

SYANNE NEVIS EDITION 187
EMMA OF KING STEPS 188
HURRICANE BLACKTOP PEARL 190
PEACHY PRINCESS 209
BERTRAM COURAGE 220
MAC McKEGGIE 222

TRIJEM AURA OF MISCHIEF
TRIOSDEACH HIRTABEG
MOSS MARTY

ELCHO MOSS

MORDOR LANO

VYLANO TANGO

DOUGAL THE DUKE

SIXELA SPECIAL DANCER



15

31

50
58

66

87
95

97
98

111
119
123
131
132
134
138

BURNBANK DTC

SATURDAY 4™ May 2024,

5. Novice Part 1
ENTRIES: 41

209 VYLANO TANGO

Ol WN =

JOMAKI SUPERCHICK

MADHEMIA DANTE TAKE A CHANCE
SYANNE LUNAR EDITION AT ALIKIR
CHARLOATS DEVIL IN DISGUISE
SYANNE MIRROR EDITION
DIAMOND BREEZE

ROBSON CELTIC DREAM

NATICA EXTREME DIVA
STORMS BLISTERING BLIZZARD
KRYPTONITE SILVER DELIGHT
PAULDENS SCOTTISH DELIGHT
PIPER McKEGGIE

DARIAN STRING OF PEARLS
OHLALALIA

LOCHEIL NEVER LOOK BACK
TERANNOS GEZZA CHANCE
SUMMER OF XANDRAS

SIXELA RETURN TO OZ

Judging commences 9.30 am.

JUDGE: Nicola Ward

77  MAXIMUS SCRAPPY DOO
29 HELEN'S BAILEY BOY
4 LINGOR AMBER MOON

94 SYANNE NEVIS EDITION
42  MERKLEDENE UNKNOWN WARRIOR

141
144
145
148
149
156
162
166
168
174
189
193
197
200
203
205
221

CORBALLY 600D TIME CHARLIE
PEPSANNER ZOOM

KAMAZE FIRE DANCE

FOXROT RUM AND RAISIN
JAZZLOR YOUR MY BEST FRIEND
CARSON'S CHOICE

TILLYCHANCE ROYAL STAR
HARDYLJESS 6OOD LUCK CHARM
LOOK NO BLU MOON IN THE SKYE
FORGUECROFT FEISTY LADY
SARKAM COSMIC FORCE

SARKAM TRULY FESTIVE
ROBERTS DANCE ON A FULL TANK
XANDRAS WHIZ KID

CRIZBANK EGYPTIOAN PRINCE
JAZZLOR WINNIE WILL ROCK YOU
KEEVAGUARD APOLLO



14
17
23
28
30
39
41
52
54
59
60
61
62
74
78
84
89
96

BURNBANK DTC

SATURDAY 4™ May 2024.  Judging commences 9.30 am.

5. Novice Part 2 JUDGE: Suzanne Buglass
ENTRIES: 41

1 110 MAC McKEGGIE

2 218 KRAIZIE MAISIES KRAIZIE

3 169 ALFIE THE IMPOSSIBLE DREAM

4 222 SIXELA SPECIAL DANCER

5 159 PRANCING POPPET

6 160 TRIJEM AURA OF MISCHIEF
HARDWICKE LEAF 100 LEXIELINE SILVER CLOUDS
TERANNOS SENT BY FATE 108 BERTRAM COURAGE
CONBHAIREAN SIANNA 125 BLAIRMORE SCHOLES SCORES
SARKAM BLUE SPIRIT 127 ARCANE BROZITE
HELEN'S GIRLS MISSY 128 GADLOCH THUNDERSTORM
AVONBANK DESIGNED TO RAZZLE 135 XANDRAS HARVEY NICS
GLAISDALE WARRIOR'S SON 139 FOXFOLD FORRESTER
LOCHEIL MY KIND OF GIRL 151 FINLAY ROYAL HIGHLANDER
BIZZIE LIZZIE 157 ARIOMCHIC STARLITE EXPRESS
BAILOTTS AURORA SHAY 170 SAPPHIRE EXPRESSION
SIXELA SURPRISE EDITION 191 SKYE DIDALIAIDO
FREEBIRDS TURE COLOURS 192 BAINDREAM MAISIE RAY
CHERRYVALLEY KEEP HER LIT 196 WEE ROBERTS THE BRUCE
LONGWAVES OPUS TIGRIS 198 LAST CHOCOLATE
SARKAM BEN NEVIS DREAM 201 ELLAN VANNIN GHYLL
DOUBLE TIME AT DODGIN 208 PLIQUETTE ABBY
OMOIGAKENAI TABI ZUBA 217 EASTERDALES WILD CHILD

STORMS ENCHANTING BREEZE



10
15
16
18
28
33
37
38
44
50
52
57
62
78
81
86
96
113
117
119
124
125

BURNBANK DTC

SATURDAY 4™ May 2024,

6. Class A
ENTRIES: 54

98
138
89
60
17
162
14
196
201
191

SIXELA RETURN TO

HARDWICKE LEAF
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SKYE DIDALIAIDO

JEZZADDY IT'S A COMIC

SYANNE LUNAR EDITION AT ALIKIR
JARYSMYSTIC GIFT FROM MO
MOJUCA PERFECT BLISS

SARKAM BLUE SPIRIT

ANI HAVE SOME FUN

MOS SPOOK SKYWALKER

MOS WOOKIE WARRIOR
STAFFSTYLE'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT
SYANNE MIRROR EDITION
LOCHEIL MY KIND OF GIRL
DIAMOND DICE SKYE
CHERRYVALLEY KEEP HER LIT
SARKAM BEN NEVIS DREAM
SIXELA SAPPHIRE

MANANNANS HONDA LEGENDS AT NATICA
STORMS ENCHANTING BREEZE
SHOTLEY LILI WEN FACH
BARGOYNE LIBERTY AT DAISNBEK
DARIAN STRING OF PEARLS
TRULYACE KEANO ISA CORKER
BLAIRMORE SCHOLES SCORES

Judging commences 9.30 am.

JUDGE: Sheena Hooper

)4

OMOIGAKENAI TABI ZUBA
SIXELA SURPRISE EDITION
TERANNOS SENT BY FATE
TILLYCHANCE ROYAL STAR

WEE ROBERTS THE BRUCE
ELLAN VANNIN GHYLL

127
128
130
131
132
134
141
144
148
149
165
168
173
176
181
195
205
206
207
212
213
221

PAULDENS SCOTTISH DELIGHT

ARCANE BROZITE

GADLOCH THUNDERSTORM
LOCHEIL BLUEBERRY

LOCHEIL NEVER LOOK BACK
TERANNOS GEZZA CHANCE
SUMMER OF XANDRAS
CORBALLY 600D TIME CHARLIE
PEPSANNER ZOOM

FOXROT RUM AND RAISIN
JAZZLOR YOUR MY BEST FRIEND
COLLIEWOOD CRESCENDO

LOOK NO BLU MOON IN THE SKYE
HALEMBA'S FARMYARD DREAM
SIXELA SENDSA SHIVR
COOLPAWZ WISH ON A STAR
PRYSHEAD HAMISH OF LANARK
JAZZLOR WINNIE WILL ROCK YOU
SIXELA LUKLA DREAM

SYANNE INASPIN EDITION
TOUCH OF ULTRAVIOLET
JANJELLY RAVE

KEEVAGUARD APOLLO
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14
16
19
25
38
40
43
46
64
72
76
90

BURNBANK DTC

SATURDAY 4™ May 2024.  Judging commences 9.30 am.

7.Class B JUDGE: Penny Crowe
ENTRIES: 36

1 33 ANI HAVE SOME FUN

2 113 SHOTLEY LILI WEN FACH

3 44 STAFFSTYLE'S BELIEVE IT ORNOT

4 86 MANANNANS HONDA LEGENDS AT NATICA

5 130 LOCHEIL BLUEBERRY

6 207 SYANNE INASPIN EDITION
ARONSA FABULOUS EDITION 118 SARKAM DANCING BOY AT DAISNBEK
FOXFOLD YESTERDAY KNIGHT 124 TRULYACE KEANO ISA CORKER
TOUCH OF GOLD DUST 126 JOGOS SECRET DELIGHT
HARDWICKE LEAF 143 BARGOYNE DOUBLE O'SEVEN
JARYSMYSTIC GIFT FROM MO 164 SARKAM FELXIBLE DREAM
SHANMILL LIL BIT OF HEAVEN 165 COLLIEWOOD CRESCENDO
SARKAM REACH FOR THE DREAM 175 TERANNOS RACING PULSE
MOS WOOKIE WARRIOR 184 SARKAM MAHALO IMAGE VIA RUSKATH
SIXELA SILKIE LEGACY 195 PRYSHEAD HAMISH OF LANARK
PEPSANNER SUTTON BELLE 202 KELTLODGE KNAUTIA
CORNEROAK GOLDEN DESTINY 212 TOUCH OF ULTRAVIOLET
GAYTONWOOD STRICTLY KEVIN 213 JANJELLY RAVE
DEMOLITION DASH 214 JOGOS ON AN IMPULSE
TILLYCHANCE MAGNUM OPUS 215 EASTERDALES THE ALCHEMIST

SIXELA FEEL THE FORCE 224 TERANNOS ISLE OF HARRIS



25
26
35
56
69
75
80
88
91
103
116
122

BURNBANK DTC

SATURDAY 4™ May 2024,

8. Class C Part 1
ENTRIES: 34
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ARONSA FABULOUS EDITION

OB CH JEZZADDY ITS SO SCARLETT
SARKAM REACH FOR THE DREAM
DODGIN ALL THAT JAZZ
JEPLONG SOUL SEEKER
BANNETSTANE SON OF ANARCHY
OB CH TRADERS APPRENTICE
OPUSCANIS SQUIRREL TAIL

ALL HALLOWS EVE

OKINA KITAT APIO
MANANNANS ISLA MAN
SARKAM COVID JOGOS

YONIE YOU ONLY LIVE ONCE
LORNCREST ONE TO BE

Judging commences 9.30 am.

JUDGE: Fiona Holdsworth

142
146
154
158
163
167
177
179
183
186
194
199
210
223

64 GAYTONWOOD STRICTLY KEVIN
76  TILLYCHANCE MAGNUM OPUS
175 TERANNOS RACING PULSE

165 COLLIEWOOD CRESCENDO

43 PEPSANNER SUTTON BELLE

133 HARLEQUIN XANDRAS

HELTER SKLETER BELTER BEN
SARKAM MADEMOTSELLE PHURY
MIKARED ANDORIA

SIXELA DARK SECRET

RUSKATH KINETIC IMAGE
WESTONING PUZZLING PUZZLE
OB CH LUPITOONZ WHAT'S UP DOC
KOOPATROOPA DIDDY SAURUS
OB CH SARKAM EXPLICIT IMAGE FOR RUSKATH
LONGWAVES LEAD THE WAY
SYANNE FESTIVE EDITION
SIXELA MAD HATTER AT XANDRAS
SIXELA RIDING SHOTGUN
SARKAM KYGO REMIX



11
21
24
27
33
34
46
53
55
65
70
82
90

BURNBANK DTC
SATURDAY 4™ May 2024.  Judging commences 9.30 am.

8. Class C Part 2 JUDGE: Margo Lewis
ENTRIES: 33

37 MOS SPOOK SKYWALKER

126 JOGOS SECRET DELIGHT

202 KELTLODGE KNAUTIA

118 SARKAM DANCING BOY AT DATISNBEK
19 SHANMILL LIL BIT OF HEAVEN

224 TERANNOS ISLE OF HARRIS
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SYANNE FANCY THAT EDITION 115 DODGIN MOON DANCER

JEZZADDY ITS SO SASSY 143 BARGOYNE DOUBLE O'SEVEN
CHARNCROFT CORNCRAKE OW 147 SIXELA STRICTLY OTI

SARKAM A STAR IS BORN 150 SIXELA HEIR TO BROCH TURACH
OB CH KELTLODGE BLUE HIGHLANDER 153 DEEANN NO SMOKE WITHOUT FIRE
ANI HAVE SOME FUN 172 GHOSTLAND COPPER'S LEGACY OW
SARKAM THUNDERSTORM 178 DIDDYSAURUS MEANT FORUS
CORNEROAK GOLDEN DESTINY 180 OB CH SARKAM DOUTHINKHE SARUS
SYANNE FUTURE EDITION OW 182 OB CHRUSKATH KLASSIFIED IMAGE
COOLPAWZ EVOCATIVE EVIE 185 OB CH LUPITOONZ LIMELITE STEELER
JOGOS SPECIAL DREAM OW 204 SARKAM DON'T STOP ME NOW
SIXELA TRADE SECRET 211 SIXELA TWENTY-FOUR SEVEN
DODGIN MIDNIGHT HOUR 216 JOGOS I HAVE A DREAM

SIXELA FEEL THE FORCE



SATURDAY 4™ May 2024,

9. CC DOG

BURNBANK DTC

ENTRIES: 18
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18

158
172
45
122
21
177
34
178
53
150
171
211
185
179
56
27
180
83

SIXELA DARK SECRET

GHOSTLAND COPPER'S LEGACY OW
STILLMOOR STAR BANNER
LORNCREST ONE TO BE

CHARNCROFT CORNCRAKE OW

OB CH LUPITOONZ WHAT'S UP DOC
SARKAM THUNDERSTORM
DIDDYSAURUS MEANT FORUS
SYANNE FUTURE EDITION OW
SIXELA HEIR TO BROCH TURACH
CALDONBECK PERFECT STORM OW
SIXELA TWENTY-FOUR SEVEN

OB CH LUPITOONZ LIMELITE STEELER
KOOPATROOPA DIDDY SAURUS
BANNETSTANE SON OF ANARCHY

OB CH KELTLODGE BLUE HIGHLANDER
OB CH SARKAM DOUTHINKHE SARUS
DODGIN MISTER BOBBY DAZZLER

JUDGE: Emma Lavender

Judging commences 9.30 am.

Merit
points
49

45

97
18

16
117
30
56
61

70
223
35



SATURDAY 4™ May 2024,

10. CC BITCH

BURNBANK DTC

ENTRIES: 19
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18
19

73
69
199
85

183
219
47
24
75
146
55
167

154
182
80
65
91

DUNBURGH INDEPENDENT WOMAN
OB CH TRADERS APPRENTICE
SIXELA MAD HATTER AT XANDRAS

KELTLODGE MISTRESS MAYHEM AT DODGIN

SYANNE FANCY THAT EDITION

OB CH SARKAM EXPLICIT IMAGE FOR RUSKATH

JODAME EXTRA SPECTAL
TAWNYHILL UNIQUE CINNAMON
SARKAM A STAR IS BORN
OPUSCANIS SQUIRREL TAIL
SARKAM MADEMOTSELLE PHURY
COOLPAWZ EVOCATIVE EVIE
WESTONING PUZZLING PUZZLE

OB CH JEZZADDY IT'S SO SCARLETT
MIKARED ANDORIA

OB CH RUSKATH KLASSIFIED IMAGE
ALL HALLOWS EVE

JOGOS SPECIAL DREAM OW
MANANNANS ISLA MAN

JUDGE: Sharon Dunstan

Judging commences 9.30 am.

Merit
points

107
26
14
75

357

36
118
24
361
37



